Rome Tax SIG survey

Q1 Does your firm participate in projects regarding international corporate

taxation (transfer pricing, allocating profits to jurisdictions and withholding
taxes, Pillar 2 etc.)?
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Rome Tax SIG survey

Q2 Are your clients
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Rome Tax SIG survey

Q3 Big multinationals with annual global turnover >EUR 750 million are for
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We have no
such clients
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Rome Tax SIG survey

Q4 Regarding the international clients who do you generally deal with:
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Rome Tax SIG survey

Q5 Is your firm perceived as an advisor capable of supporting clients in

international tax matters
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Rome Tax SIG survey

Q6 Please indicate the types of international projects you assist your
clients in cooperation with foreign advisors (select those that apply)
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Rome Tax SIG survey

Q7 Would you be interested in building an international group of experts
dealing with EU-harmonized tax matters?

Answered: 29

No

Hard to say at
this stage

ANSWER CHOICES

Yes
No

Hard to say at this stage

TOTAL

0%

10%

20%

30%

40% 50%

7/10

Skipped: 0

60%

70% 80%

RESPONSES
51.72%

0.00%

48.28%

90%

100%

15

14

29



Rome Tax SIG survey

Q8 Would you be interested in joint learning (seminars dedicated to MSI)
regarding new tax rules?
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Rome Tax SIG survey

Q9 Which marketing activities should in your view help in promoting MSI

member firms (multiple choice)?:
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Rome Tax SIG survey

Q10 What would help in approaching clients and winning such projects
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